Dealers in two parts for Supply and installation of 1 No. of 

LCD Multimedia Projector (with wireless connectivity 
between PC and projector) in conference hall of CMPDI, 

RI-I, G. T. Road (West), Asansol-713304. 

2. Estimated cost Rs. 1,76,000/- 

3. Earnest Money Rs. 3520/- (Rs. Three thousand five hundred twenty only) 
as earnest money along with the tender is to be deposited 
in the form of A/c. Payee Bank demand Draft in favour of 
CMPDI, Regional Institute-I, Asansol on any scheduled 
bank payable at Asansol. This deposit will be converted 
into part of security money deposit for the successful